March 5, 2024
Uniform Election Calendar

Early Voting Days and Times

Tuesday, February 20, 2024
Wednesday, February 21, 2024
Thursday, February 22, 2024
Friday, February 23, 2024
Saturday, February 24, 2024

Sunday, February 25, 2024
Monday, February 26, 2024
Tuesday, February 27, 2024
Wednesday, February 28, 2024
Thursday, February 29, 2024
Friday, March 1, 2024

8:00 AM - 5:00 PM (open during lunch)
8:00 AM — 5:00 PM (open during lunch)
8:00 AM - 5:00 PM (open during lunch)
8:00 AM - 5:00 PM (open during lunch)
7:00 AM — 7:00 PM (open during lunch)

10:00 AM - 4:00 Pm (open during lunch)
7:00 AM — 7:00 PM (open during lunch)
7:00 AM — 7:00 PM (open during lunch)
7:00 AM — 7:00 PM (open during lunch)
7:00 AM — 7:00 PM (open during lunch)
7:00 AM — 7:00 PM (open during lunch)




